Semester 2 TT2023 2024

Room timetable - FHE DCFA Cheesman Bldg Technical Theatre Room, FHE DCFA Cheesman Bldg Technical Theatre Room (Wk S2W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM | 06:00PM

07:00PM | 08:00PM

09:00PM

Mon

Lecture, Wk S2W12

Course: THEA 0710
Room: FHE DCFA
Cheesman Bldg

Technical Theatre Room

Lecture, Wk S2W12

Course: CANV 1702
Staff: MURRAY K

Room: FHE DCFA Cheesman Bldg

Technical Theatre Room

Wed Tue

Lecture, Wk S2W12

Course: THEA 0712
Room: FHE DCFA
Cheesman Bldg
Technical Theatre Room

Lecture, Wk S2W12

Course: THEA 0708
Room: FHE DCFA
Cheesman Bldg
Technical Theatre Room

Thursday

Tutorial,
Wk S2W12

Course:
FOUN 1107
Staff:
SANKAR,
Kellon
Room: FHE
DCFA
Cheesman
Bldg
Technical
Theatre
Room

Fri

Lecture, Wk S2W12

Course: THEA 0711
Room: FHE DCFA

Cheesman Bldg
Technical Theatre Room

Sat
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08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM
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01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Sun
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