Semester_2_TT2023_2024



Room timetable - FHE DCFA Cheesman Bldg Technical Theatre Room, FHE DCFA Cheesman Bldg Technical Theatre Room (Wk S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mon										Lecture, Wk S2W12 Course: THEA 0710 Room: FHE DCFA Cheesman Bldg Technical Theatre Room				
Tue								Lecture, Wk Course: CAN Staff: MURR Room: FHE Technical Th	IV 1702 AY,K DCFA Cheesi	man Bldg				
Wed										Lecture, Wk Course: THE Room: FHE Cheesman E Technical Th	EA 0712 DCFA Bldg	Lecture, Wk S2W12 Course: THEA 0708 Room: FHE DCFA Cheesman Bldg Technical Theatre Room		
Thursday											Tutorial, Wk S2W12 Course: FOUN 1107 Staff: SANKAR, Kellon Room: FHE DCFA Cheesman Bldg Technical Theatre Room			
F											Lecture, Wk Course: THE Room: FHE Cheesman E Technical Th	EA 0711 DCFA Bldg		
Sat														

Semester_2_TT2023_2024



Room timetable - FHE DCFA Cheesman Bldg Technical Theatre Room, FHE DCFA Cheesman Bldg Technical Theatre Room (Wk S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Sun														